



Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering & Technology

(Centrally funded Institute and Established by Ministry of H.R.D., Govt. of India.)

Office: GKCIET, Vill & Post: Kotwali, Dist: Malda, Pin- 732144, West Bengal

Memo No/GKCIET/NOTICE/ 428-A

Dated:-30.07.2013

SHORT TENDER NOTICE

N.I.T No. 02 of 2013-2014 of GKCIET, Malda.

It is hereby notified to all the eligible suppliers /agencies to submit their seal Tender for the f works are details in enclosed Annex Sheet of GKCIET, Malda.

You are hereby requested to quote the rate With signature seal of Agency representative.

Interested Agencies may contact in below address:

TO,

The Chairman/BoG

Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering & Technology (GKCIET)

(Estt. By Min. of H. R. D, Govt. of India),

Vill. & Post: Kotwali, Dist. Malda-732144(W.B)

Assistant Engineer
GKCIET, Malda

·

Dr. A.N. Khan Choudhury

Chairman, BoG
Ghani Khan Choudhury Instt. of Engg. & Tech.
(Estt. By M.H.R.D., Govt. of India)
Kotwali, Malda-732144 (W.B.)